
RATE ON EACH $100.00 VALUATION 
MONONGALIA COUNTY 

2022 
 

DISTRICT 

MUNICIPALITY 
STATE 
LEVY 

COUNTY 
LEVY 

COUNTY 
EXCESS 
LEVY 

SCHOOL 
LEVY 

MUNICIPAL 
LEVY 

TOTAL 
LEVY 

CLASS II 

BATTELLE 0.0050 0.2200 0.0468 0.7530  1.0248 

CASS 0.0050 0.2200 0.0468 0.7530  1.0248 

CLAY 0.0050 0.2200 0.0468 0.7530  1.0248 

CLINTON 0.0050 0.2200 0.0468 0.7530  1.0248 

GRANT 0.0050 0.2200 0.0468 0.7530  1.0248 

MORGAN 0.0050 0.2200 0.0468 0.7530  1.0248 

OSAGE 0.0050 0.2200 0.0468 0.7530  1.0248 

UNION 0.0050 0.2200 0.0468 0.7530  1.0248 

BLACKSVILLE 0.0050 0.2200 0.0468 0.7530 0.2500 1.2748 

GRANVILLE 0.0050 0.2200 0.0468 0.7530 0.2500 1.2748 

STAR CITY 0.0050 0.2200 0.0468 0.7530 0.2500 1.2748 

WESTOVER 0.0050 0.2200 0.0468 0.7530 0.2500 1.2748 

MORGANTOWN 0.0050 0.2200 0.0468 0.7530 0.2500 1.2748 

 

CLASS III & IV 

BATTELLE 0.0100 0.4400 0.0936 1.5060  2.0496 

CASS 0.0100 0.4400 0.0936 1.5060  2.0496 

CLAY 0.0100 0.4400 0.0936 1.5060  2.0496 

CLINTON 0.0100 0.4400 0.0936 1.5060  2.0496 

GRANT 0.0100 0.4400 0.0936 1.5060  2.0496 

MORGAN 0.0100 0.4400 0.0936 1.5060  2.0496 

OSAGE 0.0100 0.4400 0.0936 1.5060  2.0496 

UNION 0.0100 0.4400 0.0936 1.5060  2.0496 

BLACKSVILLE 0.0100 0.4400 0.0936 1.5060 0.5000 2.5496 

GRANVILLE 0.0100 0.4400 0.0936 1.5060 0.5000 2.5496 

STAR CITY 0.0100 0.4400 0.0936 1.5060 0.5000 2.5496 

WESTOVER 0.0100 0.4400 0.0936 1.5060 0.5000 2.5496 

MORGANTOWN 0.0100 0.4400 0.0936 1.5060 0.5000 2.5496 
 


